                                        Datasheet
52KHz 60V 3A Buck DC to DC Converter                             XL2576HVS
Rev 1.1                                                                               www.xlsemi.com
1
Features
 Operating Voltage：4.5V~50V
 Adjustable, 5.0V and 12V Versions
 Output Adjustable from 1.23V to 45V

Enable Pin. Drive EN pin low to turn on the device, drive it high
to turn it off. Floating is default low.
Ordering Information
Order Information Marking ID Package Type Eco Plan Packing Type Supplied As
XL2576HVS-ADJE1 XL2576HVS-ADJE1 TO263-5L RoHS & HF 800 Units on Reel
XL2576HVS-5.0E1 XL2576HVS-5.0E1 TO263-5L RoHS & HF 800 Units on Reel
XL2576HVS-12E1 XL2576HVS-12E1 TO263-5L RoHS & HF 800 Units on Reel
                                        Datasheet
52KHz 60V 3A Buck DC to DC Converter                             XL2576HVS
Rev 1.1                                                                               www.xlsemi.com
3
Function Block
FB